
SUPERVISORY OR EXCLUDED 
ORGANIZATIONS 

July 2012 

Supervisory Organization  Contact 
Phone 

Number 
Address 

Association of California State Supervisors Rocco Paternoster 
(916) 326-

4257 

1108 O Street, Suite 317 Sacramento, CA 95814 

acss@calcsea.org 

Association of Supervising Special 

Investigators 

No current contact 

information 
  

California Association of Highway 

Patrolmen 
David Dowty 

(916) 452-

6751 

2030 V Street Sacramento, CA 95818-1730 

d.dowty@thecahp.org 

California Association of Managers and 

Supervisors 
Larry Svetich 

(916) 446-

3291 

1401 21st Street Ste. 320 Sacramento, CA 95811 

lsvet@aol.com 

California Association of Professional 

Scientists 
Kristen Haynie 

(916) 441-

2222 

455 Capitol Mall, Suite 501 Sacramento, CA 95814 

kristenh@CAPSScientists.org 

California Attorneys, Admin Law Judges & 

Hearing Officers in State Employment 
Antonette Young 

(916) 669-

4200 

1231 I Street, Suite 300 Sacramento, CA 95814 

ayoung@calattorneys.org 

California Correctional Peace Officers 

Association 
Steve Weiss 

(916) 372-

6060 

755 Riverpoint Drive, Suite 200 West Sacramento, CA 95605-

1634     steve.weiss@ccpoa.org 

California Correctional Supervisors 

Organization, Inc. 
Pat Le Sage 

1-800-449-

2940 
1481 Ullrey Avenue Escalon, CA 95320    patl@ccsonet.org 

California Fish and Game Warden 

Supervisors and Managers Association 

(CFGWSMA) 

John Baker 
(559) 243-

4005 ext 125  

1234 East Shaw Avenue, Fresno, CA 93710 

jbaker@dfg.ca.gov 

CDF Firefighters (Supervisory) Rick Swan 
(916) 609-

8700 

1731 "J" Street, Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95814- 3022  

rswan@cdf-firefighters.org 

 

mailto:rswan@cdf-firefighters.org
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ORGANIZATIONS 
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Coalition of Communications Supervisors 

 

No current contact 

information 

  

Corrections Ancillary Staff Supervisors 

Organization 
Larry Svetich 

(916) 446-

3291 
1401 21st Street Ste. 320 Sacramento, CA 95811 

Department of Transportation Supervisors Larry Svetich 
(916) 446-

3291 
1401 21st Street Ste. 320 Sacramento, CA 95811 

Legislative Counsel Bureau Supervisors' 

Organization 
Patricia Rhodes 

(916) 341-

8097 

925 L Street, Suite 400, Sacramento, CA 95814 

patricia.rhodes@legislativecounsel.ca.gov 

Motor Carrier Supervisors' Benefits 

Committee 
Gary Ritz (916)  

444 North 3rd Street, Suite 310 Sacramento, CA 95814 

GRitz@chp.ca.gov 

Motor Vehicle Managers and Supervisors 

Association 
Cory J. Keaulana 

(916) 657-

8003 
ckeaulana@dmv.ca.gov 

Professional Engineers in California 

Government 
Gerald James 

(916) 446-

0400 
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 501 Sacramento, CA 95814 

California State park Peace Officers 

Management Asociation 
Scott Elliott 

(530) 575-

8371 
PO Box 9718 Truckee, CA 96162          selliott1160@att.net 

Union of PERB Employees Valerie Racho 
(818) 551-

2805 

700 No. Central Avenue, Suite 200 Glendale, CA 91203 

vracho@perb.ca.gov 

 


